
JSTOR – LANGUAGE & LITERATURE 

Nr.crt. Title ISSN URL 

1 African American Review 10624783 https://www.jstor.org/journal/afriamerrevi 

2 African Languages and Cultures. Supplement 14779366 https://www.jstor.org/journal/afrilangcultsupp 

3 Alif: Journal of Comparative Poetics 11108673 https://www.jstor.org/journal/alifjcomppoet 

4 American Literary History 08967148 https://www.jstor.org/journal/amerlitehist 

5 American Literature 00029831 https://www.jstor.org/journal/amerlite 

6 American Speech 00031283 https://www.jstor.org/journal/americanspeech 

7 boundary 2 01903659 https://www.jstor.org/journal/boundary2 

8 Callaloo 01612492 https://www.jstor.org/journal/callaloo 

9 Chinese Literature: Essays, Articles, Reviews (CLEAR) 01619705 https://www.jstor.org/journal/chinliteessaarti 

10 College Composition and Communication 0010096X https://www.jstor.org/journal/collcompcomm 

11 College English 00100994 https://www.jstor.org/journal/collegeenglish 

12 Comparative Literature 00104124 https://www.jstor.org/journal/complite 

13 Contemporary Literature 00107484 https://www.jstor.org/journal/contlite 

14 Critical Inquiry 00931896 https://www.jstor.org/journal/criticalinquiry 

15 Cultural Critique 08824371 https://www.jstor.org/journal/culturalcritique 

16 Diacritics 03007162 https://www.jstor.org/journal/diacritics 

17 ELH 00138304 https://www.jstor.org/journal/elh 

18 Feminist Studies 00463663 https://www.jstor.org/journal/feministstudies 

19 The French Review 0016111X https://www.jstor.org/journal/frenchreview 

20 The French Review. Special Issue 02713349 https://www.jstor.org/journal/frenrevispecissu 

21 The German Quarterly 00168831 https://www.jstor.org/journal/germanquarterly 

22 Hispania 00182133 https://www.jstor.org/journal/hispania 

23 Hispanic Review 00182176 https://www.jstor.org/journal/hispanicreview 

24 Italica 00213020 https://www.jstor.org/journal/italica 

25 Japanese Language and Literature 15367827 https://www.jstor.org/journal/japalanglite 

26 Journal of African Cultural Studies 13696815 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jafricultstud 

27 The Journal of the Midwest Modern Language Association 07425562 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jmidwmodelangass 



28 Language 00978507 https://www.jstor.org/journal/language 

29 MELUS 0163755X https://www.jstor.org/journal/melus 

30 MLN 00267910 https://www.jstor.org/journal/mln 

31 The Modern Language Journal 00267902 https://www.jstor.org/journal/modernlanguagej 

32 Modern Language Studies 00477729 https://www.jstor.org/journal/modelangstud 

33 Modern Philology 00268232 https://www.jstor.org/journal/modernphilology 

34 The New England Quarterly 00284866 https://www.jstor.org/journal/newenglquar 

35 New German Critique 0094033X https://www.jstor.org/journal/newgermcrit 

36 New Literary History 00286087 https://www.jstor.org/journal/newlitehist 

37 Nineteenth-Century Literature 08919356 https://www.jstor.org/journal/ninecentlite 

38 NOVEL: A Forum on Fiction 00295132 https://www.jstor.org/journal/noveforufict 

39 Pacific Coast Philology 00787469 https://www.jstor.org/journal/pacicoasphil 

40 PMLA 00308129 https://www.jstor.org/journal/pmla 

41 Poetics Today 03335372 https://www.jstor.org/journal/poeticstoday 

42 Renaissance Quarterly 00344338 https://www.jstor.org/journal/renaquar 

43 Representations 07346018 https://www.jstor.org/journal/representations 

44 The Review of English Studies 00346551 https://www.jstor.org/journal/revienglstud 

45 Rhetoric Review 07350198 https://www.jstor.org/journal/rhetoricreview 

46 Rocky Mountain Review 19482825 https://www.jstor.org/journal/rockmounrevi 

47 Shakespeare Quarterly 00373222 https://www.jstor.org/journal/shakquar 

48 Signs 00979740 https://www.jstor.org/journal/signs 

49 Social Text 01642472 https://www.jstor.org/journal/socialtext 

50 South Atlantic Review 0277335X https://www.jstor.org/journal/soutatlarevi 

51 South Central Review 07436831 https://www.jstor.org/journal/soutcentrevi 

52 Speculum 00387134 https://www.jstor.org/journal/speculum 

53 Studies in English Literature, 1500-1900 00393657 https://www.jstor.org/journal/studengllite1500 

54 Transition 00411191 https://www.jstor.org/journal/transition 

55 Tulsa Studies in Women's Literature 07327730 https://www.jstor.org/journal/tulsstudwomeslit 

56 Twentieth Century Literature 0041462X https://www.jstor.org/journal/twencentlite 

57 Yale French Studies 00440078 https://www.jstor.org/journal/yalefrenstud 


